CANDIDATOS APROVADOS NA 11°CHAMADA

NS

S . s SISTEMA DE
| SELECAO UNIFICADA

JULIANE SOUSA FERREIRA
MARCOS SAMUEL FERREIRA SOARES

MATHEUS VELOSO BOTELHO SUZART

ISRAEL CAVALCANTE DA SILVA

ANA CAROLINE SOARES VIEIRA

BRUNA MENDES BRITO

RAISSA VIEIRA GONCALVES

ELLEN TYANNI GOMES MARTINS
GUILHERME RODRIGUES SANTANA
LUANNA THARINE SOUZA SANTOS

MARIA EDITE RODRIGUES

Processo: 02/2016

151003981350

151007959022

151006313175

151004172105

151003462028

151004577903

151001117357

151002535005

151003016297

151001116569

151006383644

D

Unimontes

eyrrdoiy Lirndvd in Rome. orme



JANICLEIA PEREIRA ROSA DE AQUINO

LUZINETE PEREIRA DOS SANTOS

THATIANE DE JESUS MENDES

MARIA DAS NEVES GONCALVES GUIMARAES

DIOGO MENDES DOS SANTOS

JOANA PEREIRA SILVA NETA

MARCOS VINICIUS SANTOS

MATHEUS HENRIQUE COSTA SOUZA

ANA LETICIA SOARES BOA SORTE ABREU

JOSELHO RIBEIRO DA SILVA

CYNARA PEREIRA COSTA

151005936167

151008070860

151003909529

151000241203

151000093661

151000371251

151006326304

151003037518

151000301469

151002399700

151000557390



ALINE GONCALVES DA SILVA 151004671200

ANA MARILIA DOS SANTOS VIEIRA 151007390086

GRAZIELLE DA SILVA RODRIGUES 151003423356

RAQUEL MAGALHAES QUEIROZ OLIVEIRA 151008490924

ROSILEY BARBOSA ALKMIM 151001225175
LIVIA FONSECA OLIVEIRA 151003593562
GABRIELLY MARTINS PEREIRA RAMOS 151000201358
FERNANDA CRISTIANO DE ALMEIDA 151000910503

TATIANE DE OLIVEIRA GUSMAO 151000798346



JULIANA MADUREIRA LAGE

LAURO MIRANDA ALMEIDA

SARA OLIVEIRA VELOSO

EDEVANIA MOREIRA RODRIGUES

ABIGAIL PAMELA MARTINS CRISOSTOMO

JUSSARA DANIELA FERREIRA COSTA

MATEUS FELIPE OLIVA

ALEX SOUZA ALMEIDA

PALOMA ELLEN DA SILVA GONCALVES

RAIANY RODRIGUES DE SENA

CAMILA TEIXEIRA DE BARROS

151001968692

151008034604

151006664137

151005284149

151004693604

151000577162

151002525955

151004014593

151007750834

151007380815

151000702690



JOAO MAIK FERREIRA

PEDRO AUGUSTO REZENDE DIAS

RODRIGO BORGES ALVES

JOAO VICTOR RUAS COSTA

JARDEL FERNANDO FERREIRA DA CRUZ

PATRICK YAN CORREA SILVA

LEONARDO VICTOR CABRAL BENEDITO

RAFAEL SOARES DOS ANJOS NUNES

TALLES SOARES FIALHO DE RESENDE

GUILHERME SOARES ANDRADE GOMES

DEBORA FERREIRA NASCIMENTO

MARIA EDUARDA RUAS

151006071767

151003472693

151002458537

151004232389

151006994507

151002341102

151003534116

151001954077

151002454083

151000442017

151003642683

151002195549



MARCIO FERREIRA NASCIMENTO

KESSIA LUIANNE DAMASCENO DIAS

MARCOS ANTUNES PEREIRA

JOAO GABRIEL DIAMANTINO NASCIMENTO

KAREM DE SOUZA COSTA

MICHELLE PEREIRA SOARES

CARLOS ADELMICIO SILVA RODRIGUES

BRENDHA RIBEIRO SANTOS

151002216853

151000178202

151000057223

151001421925

151006615656

151003052645

151003500411

151005526070



HERNANE VICENTE DE FARIA JUNIOR

IARA DE JESUS FERNANDES

SARA LEITE RIBEIRO

ANA CLAUDIA PEREIRA FRAGA

EDITE ELIAS DOS ANJOS

ELEM SANTOS DA COSTA

IZABEL CRISTINA ALVES BARBOSA

JOAO PAULO SOARES DIAS

ANA PAULA SIMOES SILVA

CARLOS EDUARDO VELOSO

MANFRINI FERREIRA LIMA

151001255851

151003924832

151002124464

151001231747

151003514530

151004639213

151008291118

151006324363

151002013263

151002697559

151000999545



RITA THAIS CARDOSO SANTOS 151007528772

HERBET VINICIUS LACERDA RODRIGUES 151007539342
FABIO JUNIO PEREIRA BRITO 151000321514
MARIA CAROLINE DIAS 151000572684
PEDRO HENRIQUE SANTOS ABREU 151004572068
AMANDA RIBEIRO FRANCA 151001600058
RICARDO ZAPPALA SANTOS 151005396504
HUGO HENRIQUE DE MENEZES VIEIRA 151000891141
EMANUELA CARDOSO BARBOSA 151000738278

MARIA EDILANE MARTINS 151006800714



CLAUDETE PEREIRA LACERDA 151005711074

JOYCE FERREIRA DIAS 151001982757

WANDESON SANTANA DE SOUZA 151000788121



